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Technical Details

MAX power
Tension
Frequency
Screw

Light points
Light Source
Use

IP protection
Material

Installation
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40w
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
E27

1

E27 Bulb
Indoor

IP20

Textile

Pendant

Models

Colour

. Black
D White

Height

Width

Length

Diameter

Working temperature

Ambient Working Temperature
Not included

Certificates

Warranty

Colour

Ref:
65729-131275

65729-131279

200 mm
450 mm

450 mm

450 mm
0°C~+0°C
0°C~+0°C
Bulbs

RoHS, CE, UKCA
5 Years

White, Black
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Ambience Measures

Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 2



Ledkia.

Description

Reflect Pendant Lamp combines a unique and elegant design with top quality finishes. This type of designer lamp adds an elegant

touch that will add personality to any space, making it truly unique.Available in two different finishes, Black and White.
Characteristics of the Reflect Pendant Lamp

The Reflect Pendant Lamp has a simple design which gives adds modern touch to your space. The light emitted by this lamp
depends on the E27 LED bulb installed. You can choose a warm white, cool white or dalylight bulb depending on the ambient light
you want to create. An interesting option is to opt for RGB or CCT bulbs that will provide even more versatility when it comes to
illuminating your space, whether at home or in a commercial setting. It is widely used in various environments such as dining

rooms, bedrooms, kitchens, living rooms, restaurants, cafes, etc.

Discover all the decorative options offered by our range of LED Pendant Lamps availabe at LEDKIA, our online LED shop.

* Suspension cable adjustable in length.

Requires 1x E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED, which can be found here.
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Additional photographs

Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 4



