





# Models

Colour	Ref:
Black	65729-131275
White	65729-131279

### **Technical Details**

MAX power	40 W
Tension	220-240V AC
Frequency	50-60 Hz
Screw	E27
Light points	1
Light Source	E27 Bulb
Use	Indoor
IP protection	IP20
Material	Textile
Installation	Pendant

Height	200 mm
Width	450 mm
Length	450 mm
Diameter	450 mm
Working temperature	0 °C~+0 °C
Ambient Working Temperature	0 °C~+0 °C
Not included	Bulbs
Certificates	RoHS, CE, UKCA
Warranty	5 Years
Colour	White, Black





Ledkía.

### **Ambience**



### Measures



/mm





#### **Description**

o Leddia

Reflect Pendant Lamp combines a unique and elegant design with top quality finishes. This type of designer lamp adds an elegant touch that will add personality to any space, making it truly unique. Available in two different finishes, Black and White.

#### **Characteristics of the Reflect Pendant Lamp**

The Reflect Pendant Lamp has a simple design which gives adds modern touch to your space. **The light emitted by this lamp depends on the E27 LED bulb installed.** You can choose a warm white, cool white or dalylight bulb depending on the ambient light you want to create. An interesting option is to opt for RGB or CCT bulbs that will provide even more versatility when it comes to illuminating your space, whether at home or in a commercial setting. It is **widely used in various environments such as dining rooms, bedrooms, kitchens, living rooms, restaurants, cafes, etc.** 

Discover all the decorative options offered by our range of LED Pendant Lamps availabe at LEDKIA, our online LED shop.

\* Suspension cable adjustable in length.

Requires 1x E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED, which can be found here.





# Additional photographs

















